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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Chua125
St. Francis

9.000 9.100 9.3008.500 35.900
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Grey151
Los Altos High

9.000 8.750 9.1008.700 35.550
3T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Morgan Kam120
Cupertino High

9.100 8.500 8.8008.000 34.400
2 5 4T 6 3 

3 

Chinmayee Kelkar107
Cupertino High

8.700 8.300 8.1507.500 32.650
8 6 8 15 4 

4 

Jacquline Klinger152
Mercy High School

9.150 8.700 7.1006.800 31.750
1 4 18T 31 5 

5 

Mira Shah144
Mountain View High

8.650 8.800 7.8506.250 31.550
9T 2 22 25T 6 

6 

Frederique Martineau132
St. Francis

8.250 7.800 8.1007.300 31.450
19T 9 10T 16T 7 

7 

Hannah Ding102
Cupertino High

8.450 8.000 8.4506.500 31.400
13T 7T 20 11 8 

8 

Isabel Sanchez153
Mercy High School

8.500 8.000 8.0506.800 31.350
12 7T 18T 19T 9 

9 

Iva Margaretich131
St. Francis

8.100 7.000 9.0007.200 31.300
23T 15T 12 4 10 

10 

Natalie Mell150
Los Altos High

7.300 7.600 8.0508.000 30.950
32 10T 4T 19T 11 

11 

Alexa Ulrich154
Mercy High School

8.450 7.200 7.9007.000 30.550
13T 12T 16 24 12 

12 

Natacha Garbe128
St. Francis

8.750 7.000 8.7005.700 30.150
7 15T 25 7 13 

13 

Raeanne Ceballos147
Gilroy High School

8.350 0.000 8.2508.000 24.600
15 19T 4T 14 14 

14 

Gracie Staffanson142
Los Altos High

8.050 7.200 8.8500.000 24.100
26 12T 29T 5 15 

15 

Lillian  Kann106
Cupertino High

7.500 0.000 8.4007.900 23.800
30 19T 7 12 16 

16 

Amanda Ichikawa129
St. Francis

8.300 7.200 8.0000.000 23.500
16T 12T 29T 22T 17 

17 

Sophia Suh116
Cupertino High

8.100 7.000 8.0000.000 23.100
23T 15T 29T 22T 18 

18 

Eda  Mutluoglu111
Cupertino High

7.800 5.000 8.6500.000 21.450
27T 18 29T 8 19 

19 

Nina Mobe110
Cupertino High

0.000 7.600 7.8006.000 21.400
34T 10T 23T 27 20 

20 

Elizabeth Wu143
Los Altos High

8.900 0.000 8.5500.000 17.450
5 19T 29T 10 21 

21 

Marisa Tsunoda140
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 9.2008.200 17.400
34T 19T 3 2 22 

22 

Alana Steinberg137
St. Francis

8.600 0.000 7.7500.000 16.350
11 19T 29T 28 23 

23 

Ariana Bucio145
Gilroy High School

8.200 0.000 0.0007.450 15.650
21* 19* 9 33T 24*

24*
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Negar Bagheri139
Los Altos High

8.200 0.000 7.4500.000 15.650
21* 19* 29T 29T 24*

24*

Ashley Ferreyra-Torres148
Gilroy High School

8.100 0.000 0.0007.300 15.400
23T 19T 10T 33T 26 

26 

Haley Scull136
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.1007.150 15.250
34T 19T 13 16T 27 

27 

Emily Han104
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.0507.100 15.150
34T 19T 14T 19T 28 

28 

Madilynn Gardner141
Los Altos High

8.300 0.000 6.8000.000 15.100
16T 19T 29T 32 29 

29 

Kelly Yan118
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.8506.900 14.750
34T 19T 17 25T 30 

30 

Ashton Nicoli134
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.6006.000 14.600
34T 19T 23T 9 31 

31 

Carol Shehata115
Cupertino High

8.650 0.000 0.0005.500 14.150
9T 19T 26 33T 32 

32 

Alyssa Rosalez135
St. Francis

8.250 0.000 0.0005.000 13.250
19T 19T 28 33T 33 

33 

Annika  Mandrekar109
Cupertino High

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
6 19T 29T 33T 34 

34 

Caprice  Caputo124
St. Francis

8.300 0.000 0.0000.000 8.300
16T 19* 29* 33T 35*

35*

Tori Atwater122
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.3000.000 8.300
34T 19* 29* 13 35*

35*

Cassidy Corrigan-McKinley101
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.1000.000 8.100
34T 19T 29T 16T 37 

37 

Rhea Zachariah119
Cupertino High

7.800 0.000 0.0000.000 7.800
27T 19T 29T 33T 38 

38 

Beatriz Muro149
Christopher

7.750 0.000 0.0000.000 7.750
29 19T 29T 33T 39 

39 

Jennifer  Angelini121
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 7.4500.000 7.450
34T 19T 29T 29T 40 

40 

Shannon Troyan138
St. Francis

7.350 0.000 0.0000.000 7.350
31 19T 29T 33T 41 

41 

Kaitlin Bean123
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0007.100 7.100
34T 19T 14T 33T 42 

42 

Mikal Daniel126
St. Francis

7.000 0.000 0.0000.000 7.000
33 19T 29T 33T 43 

43 

Felicity Jatnieks130
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0006.400 6.400
34T 19T 21 33T 44 

44 

Bailey Doyle127
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0005.100 5.100
34T 19T 27 33T 45 

45 
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